100 Jahre Anningerhaus Lauf Nordic Walking

LAUF
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NORDIC WALKING
Platz Zeit
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00:43:45
00:43:46
00:45:35
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00:46:33
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00:54:45
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Vorname
Olda

Alex
Richard
Stephan
Mathias
Emil
Erwin
Bernhard
Peter
Calin
Manfred
Martin
Wolfgang
Thomas
Helmut
Paul
Christoph
Katja
Roman
Werner
Jakob
Laurence
Christian
Horst
Wolfgang
Andreas
Simone
Wolfgang
Josef
Thomas
Michael
Harald
Doris
Nicole
Dirk
Roman
Florian
Harald
Herbert
Gerlinde
Elisa
Eduard
Beatrix
Hans
Lisa

Karin
Glnter
Jorg
Thomas
Kurt
Susanne

Vorname
Alice
Herbert
Roman
Karl
Thomas
Josef
Gehard
Dominik
Giinter
Gerald
Hubert
Gunda
Elisabeth
Friedrich
Elfriede
Marianne

Nachname
Janecek
Urenn
Malper
Wehrberger
Cernusca
Jaidhauser
Stumpf
Fahnrich
Feichter
Georgescu
Rack
Brandlhofer
Lahmer
Gutmann
Hofer
Baldassari
Luisser
Brasch
Tacho
Schiitz
Lintinger
Weindorfer
Tichy
Schubert
Schilling
Griindel
Wehrberger
Meyer
Walder
Krenn
Weihs
Londer
Rokitte
Pammer
Pfeifer
Pammer
Irnberger
Penthor
Jamock
Ploth

Lewis

Fassl
Berger-Bobner
Kern
Fransche
Pammer
Neubauer
Bauer
Jaschke
Machaczek
Meyer

Nachname
Rier
Taubler
Gotz
Schmid
Fahsalter
Leeb

Thiel
Petermair
Berger
Berger
Frittum
Kuttelwascher
Grassberger
Gutmann
Pammer
Pinter

Jahrgang Geschlecht
1982
1975
1976
1976
1988
1967
1966
1976
1958
1962
1962
1967
1976
1969
1984
1975
1976
1978
1972
1961
2001
1995
1972
1964
1971
1969
1980
1969
1965
1966
1967
1963
1968
2001
1977
1970
1976
1970
1939
1966
1971
1971
1967
1975
1968
1964
1959
1972
1969
1970
1969
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Jahrgang Geschlecht
1969 W
1972
1956
1967
1966
1954
1961
1980
1966
1963
1945
1940 W
1964 W
1960 M
1947 W
1950 W

TR

Klasse Platz AK
M30
M35
M35
M35
M20
M45
M45
M35
M50
M50
M50
M45
M35
M40
M25
M35
M35
W30
M40
M50
M15
M15
M40
M45
M40
M40
W30
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
W40
W15
M35
M40
M35
M40
M70
W45
W40
M40
w45
M35
W40
W45
M50
M40
M40
M40
W40
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Klasse Platz AK
W40
M40
M55
M45
M45
M55
M50
M30
M45
MA45
M65
W70
W45
M50
W65
W60
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LC derfisch.at Modling

1. September 2012

http://www.derfisch.at/sport



